CERYEX . oo
Axel Johnson International

TRS Round Slings

Product information

TRS Round sling - Standard

e Design: Load carrying yarn covered with extra strong SINGLE sleeve.

e Colors: Sleeve color coded according to RAL codes shown in below "Partcode, RAL code & Load diagram”.
¢ Chemical resistance: Resistant to most acids, but not strong alkalis.

e Stretch with working load: 2-3%.

Material: Polyester (PES), high tenacity multifilament min 60cN/tex.

Marking: The slings are provided with a blue label and a white warning label.

Temperature range: Between -40°C - +100°C.

Safety factor: 7:1

Part Code WLL
ton
340100100050470 1
340100100080470 1
340100100100470 1
340100200100470 2
340100200200470 2
340100200300470 2
340100200400470 2

340100200500470 2



340100200600470

340100200800470

340100300100470

340100300200470

340100300300470

340100300400470

340100300500470

340100300600470

340100400100470

340100400200470

340100400300470

340100400400470

340100400500470

340100400600470

340100400800470

340100500200470

340100500300470

340100500400470

340100500500470

340100500600470

340100500800470

340100600200470



	TRS Round Slings

