

## **TRS Round Slings**

## **Product information**

## TRS Round sling - Standard

- Design: Load carrying yarn covered with extra strong SINGLE sleeve.
- Colors: Sleeve color coded according to RAL codes shown in below "Partcode, RAL code & Load diagram".
- Chemical resistance: Resistant to most acids, but not strong alkalis.
- Stretch with working load: 2-3%.

Material: Polyester (PES), high tenacity multifilament min 60cN/tex.

Marking: The slings are provided with a blue label and a white warning label.

Temperature range: Between -40°C - +100°C.

Safety factor: 7:1

Part Code	WLL ton
340100100050470	1
340100100080470	1
340100100100470	1
340100200100470	2
340100200200470	2
340100200300470	2
340100200400470	2
340100200500470	2

340100200600470	2
340100200800470	2
340100300100470	3
340100300200470	3
340100300300470	3
340100300400470	3
340100300500470	3
340100300600470	3
340100400100470	4
340100400200470	4
340100400300470	4
340100400400470	4
340100400500470	4
340100400600470	4
340100400800470	4
340100500200470	5
340100500300470	5
340100500400470	5
340100500500470	5
340100500600470	5
340100500800470	5
340100600200470	6